IAVARONE

ITALIAN
KITCHEN PIZZERIA
TARTUFO
(CHOCOLATE COVERED)
TIRAMISU

SICILIAN CANNOLI

CHOCOLATE FUDGE LAYER CAKE
SALTED CARAMEL CHEESE CAKE
RAINBOW LAYER CAKE

RO

PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE

(SEASONAL)

COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

ASSORTED HERBAL TEAS

1575 OLD COUNTRY RD, PLAINVIEW, NY 11803 516-888-4400

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

2.75

3.75

4.00

5.50

3.00
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KITCHEN PIZZERIA



