

TARTUFO (CHOCOLATE COVERED)	7.50
TIRAMISU	7.50
SICILIAN CANNOLI	7.50
CHOCOLATE FUDGE LAYER CAKE	7.50
SALTED CARAMEL CHEESE CAKE	7.50
RAINBOW LAYER CAKE	7.50
PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE (SEASONAL)	7.50
BEVERAGES	
COFFEE	2.75
ESPRESSO	3.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	4.00
CAPPUCCINO	5.50
ASSORTED HERBAL TEAS	3.00

1575 OLD COUNTRY RD, PLAINVIEW, NY 11803 516-888-4400



DESSERT MENU



DESSERT MENU



DESSERT MENU



DESSERT MENU